nsmissi
P30P TRANSDUCER OF 1-PHASE POWER NETWORK PARAMETERS
FEATURES:
eCon
Program
Password
protection
•

* after agreeing with the manufacturer
Order Example :
P30P –  11112100E1 means  the  transducer  P 30 P  in  standard  version  with:  input  range  100  V  and
1/5 A  with analog current output 0/4...20 mA, external SD/SDHC card, relay and power output 24 V/30 mA,
supply 85...235 V a.c./d.c. , user’s manual in English and an extra quality inspection certificate.
P30P-19
OUT3 OUT2
OUT3 OUT2
OUT3 OUT2
OUT3 OUT2
P30P - X X X X X X XX X X
voltage 100 V, current 1/5 A 1
voltage 230 V, current 1/5 A 2
current (0/4...20 mA) 1
voltage (0...10 V) 2
without  0
with external SD/SDHC card  1
with Ethernet interface and archive file
system memory
 2
relay A1, 5A  30V d.c., 250V a.c.   1
analog current output (0/4...20 mA)   2
analog voltage output  (0...10 V)   3
relay  A2, 5A  30V d.c., 250V a.c.    1
power output  24 V d.c. / 30 mA    2
85...253 V a.c., 85...300 V d.c.     1
20...40 V a.c., 20...60 V d.c.     2
standard      00
custom-made*      XX
Polish       P
English       E
other*       X
without extra requirements        0
with an extra quality inspection certificate        1
acc. to customer’s request*        X
Sifam Tinsley
Instrumentation Inc.
3105 Creekside Village
Drive, Suite 801
Kennesaw, GA 30144,